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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 36 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
12/09/2020 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 53.49 114
2. RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 56.54 96

dsq full LUGA, Avi 10 STE 56.97

D

1. KUSI, Patrik 08 TIR 42.56 226
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 43.69 209
3. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 44.06 204
4. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 44.36 200
5. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRA TR 48.31 154
6. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 48.67 151
7. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 48.68 151
8. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT 52.72 119
9. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 52.77 118

10. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 54.67 106
11. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:01.35 75

C

1. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 33.38 469
2. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 35.91 377
3. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 38.50 306
4. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 39.47 284
5. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 39.54 282
6. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 41.57 243
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 41.65 241
8. SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 42.23 232
9. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 45.64 183

10. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 47.81 159
11. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 49.67 142
12. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 49.70 142

B

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 33.16 479
2. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 33.76 454
3. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 VLLA SHK 37.97 319
4. BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 38.39 308
5. GULI, Toni 05 VLLA SHK 40.60 261
6. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 42.62 225
7. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 46.83 170
8. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 48.40 154
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 36, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. PEKTO, Kristo 00 EAG 31.10 580
2. VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 31.83 541
3. DIKO, Xhon 01 EAG 32.84 493
4. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 33.16 479
5. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 33.38 469
6. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 33.76 454
7. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 35.91 377
8. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 VLLA SHK 37.97 319
9. BRAHA, Erind 05 FER FR 38.39 308

10. GASHI, Endi 06 ZEN PR 38.50 306
11. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 39.47 284
12. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 39.54 282
13. GULI, Toni 05 VLLA SHK 40.60 261
14. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PAR TR 41.57 243
15. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 41.65 241
16. SINANI, Gentian 06 TRA TR 42.23 232
17. KUSI, Patrik 08 TIR 42.56 226
18. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSU TR 42.62 225
19. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 43.69 209
20. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PAR TR 44.06 204
21. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 44.36 200
22. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 45.64 183
23. CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 46.83 170
24. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 47.81 159
25. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRA TR 48.31 154
26. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 48.40 154
27. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 48.67 151
28. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PAR TR 48.68 151
29. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 49.67 142
30. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 49.70 142
31. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT 52.72 119
32. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 52.77 118
33. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 53.49 114
34. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 54.67 106
35. RAMA, Horges 10 TIR 56.54 96
36. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:01.35 75

dsq full LUGA, Avi 10 STE 56.97


